COOh

COBh
Coch
CoDh
COEh
COFh
C10h
Clih
C12h
C13h
Cl4h
C15h
Ci6h
C17h
Ci8h
C1%h
ClAh
C1Bh
C1Ch
C1Dh
C1lEh
C1Fh
C20h

C6Fh
C70h

C7Fh

BANK 24

Core Registers

Unimplemented
Read as '0'

Common RAM
(Accesses
70h-7Fh)

Legend:

C80h

C8Bh
C8Ch
C8Dh
C8Eh
C8Fh
C90h
C91h
C92h
C93h
C94h
C95h
C96h
C97h
C98h
C99h
C9Ah
C9Bh
C9Ch
CoDh
C9Eh
C9Fh
CAOh

CEFh
CFOh

CFFh

BANK 25

Core Registers

Unimplemented
Read as '0'

Common RAM
(Accesses
70h-7Fh)

DOOh

DOBh
DOCh
DODh
DOEh
DOFh
D10h
D11h
D12h
D13h
D14h
D15h
D16h
D17h
D18h
D1%h
D1Ah
D1Bh
D1Ch
D1Dh
D1Eh
D1Fh
D20h

D6Fh
D70h

D7Fh

BANK 26 BANK 27 BANK 28 BANK 29 BANK 30 BANK 31
D80h EOOh E80h FOOh F80h
Core Registers Core Registers Core Registers Core Registers Core Registers Core Registers
D8Bh EOBh E8Bh FOBh F8Bh
= D8Ch = EOCh = E8Ch = FOCh = F8Ch =
= D8Dh = EODh = E8Dh = FODh = F8Dh =
= D8Eh = EOEh = E8Eh = FOEh = F8Eh =
= D8Fh = EOFh = E8Fh = FOFh = F8Fh =
= D90h = E10h = E90h = F10h = F90h =
= D91h = Ellh = E91h = F11h = F91h =
= D92h = E12h = E92h = F12h = F92h =
= D93h = E13h = E93h = F13h = F93h =
= D94h = El4h = E94h = F14h = F94h =
= D95h = E15h = E95h = F15h = F95h =
= D96h = E16h = E96h = F16h = F96h =
= D97h = E17h = E97h = F17h = F97h =
= D98h = E18h = E98h = F18h = F98h =
= D9%h = E19h = E99h = F19h = F99h =
= D9Ah = E1Ah = E9Ah = F1Ah = F9Ah =
= D9Bh = E1Bh = E9Bh = F1Bh = F9Bh =
= D9Ch = E1Ch = E9Ch = F1Ch = F9Ch =
= D9Dh = E1Dh = E9Dh = F1Dh = F9Dh =
= D9Eh = E1Eh = E9Eh = F1Eh = F9Eh =
= D9Fh = E1Fh = E9Fh = F1Fh = F9Fh =
DAOh E20h EAOh F20h FAOh
Unimplemented Unimplemented Unimplemented Unimplemented Unimplemented Unimplemented
Read as '0' Read as '0' Read as '0' Read as '0' Read as '0' Read as '0'
DEFh E6Fh EEFh F6Fh FEFh
Common RAM DFOh Common RAM E70h Common RAM EFOh Common RAM F70h Common RAM FFOh Common RAM
(Accesses (Accesses (Accesses (Accesses (Accesses (Accesses
70h-7Fh) DFFh 70h-7Fh) E7Fh 70h-7Fh) EFFh 70h-7Fh) F7Fh 70h-7Fh) FFFh 70h-7Fh)

Unimplemented data memory locations, read as '0'




